
9

28a

27
26

19

23

28

25

8

17

6
42

APPLICATION
SITE

jpittardlimited
Architecture. Planning. Design.

CLIENT JOB NUMBER

PROJECT DRAWING NUMBER

DRAWING TITLE SCALE

This drawing remains the copyright of the Architect,
and may not be used or reproduced without their permission.
Used figured dimensions only. Do not scale from the drawing
and check all dimensions on site before work commences.
All discrepancies to be reported to the Architect immediately.

MRS G LEADER 2016

24 TALBOT ROAD
LYME REGIS 06

DATE

1:500@A3 8/12/20EXISTING BLOCK/ROOF PLAN

No Date Revision

REVISION

9 The Square T: 01202 849066
Wimborne E: jon@jpittard.co.uk
BH21 1JA W: www.jpittard.co.uk

0 1 2 3 4 5 10 15 20 30


	06 [EXISTING BLOCK/ROOF PLAN]
	1/06
	2/06


